
Sl No. Student Name syllabus Day and Date

1 Deepthi V Bihag,Patdeep

2 K Amruta Gouda Malkouns,Bibhas

3 Hrushikesh H Tilang,Brundavani

4 L Thanvika Patdeep,Khamaj

5 Om Sirisha M Bibhas,Jeevanpuri

6 Kushal B Brundavani Sarang,Desh

7 Jahnavi J Khamaj,Bhyrav

8 Lia K Desh,Bihag

9 U Akshaya Jeevanpuri,Tilang

10 Kushalashree A. S Bhyrav,Malkouns

11 Saanvi R Bihag,Patdeep

12 Naga Aditi Mahesh Desai Malkouns,Bibhas

13 Param Tejas Kanugolu Tilang,Malkouns

14 Pragna H.M Patdeep,Khamaj

15 Yashwita Bibhas,Bihag

16 Mishika B Brundavani Sarang,Tilang

17 Prarthana H M Khamaj,Bhyrav

18 Sharvani K Desh,Patdeep

19 Archishmaan M Diggavi Jeevanpuri,Tilang

20 U Samana Bhyrav,Malkouns

21 Chaithanya P Bihag,Patdeep

22 Sannidhi Sanjay Sajjan Malkouns,Bibhas

23 Keerthi Yalamanchili Tilang,Brundavani Sarang

24 Jayasri J Patdeep,Khamaj

25 Vishal Jaideep Reddy Bibhas,Desh

26 Nanditha Mogali Brundavani Sarang,Tilang

27 R B Nayonika Khamaj,Bihag

28 Rishi Chowdary J Desh,Tilang

29 Johna K Jeevanpuri,Tilang

30 Shree Srusti Bhyrav,Malkouns

31 Aashna Bihag,Patdeep

32 Yashika Shree Malkouns,Bibhas

33 P N Sharvari Tilang,Bihag

34 Naga Anirudh Mahesh Desai Patdeep,Bihag

Thursady, 26 December 2024 & 

Thursday, 16 January 2025,  

Tuesday, 28 January 2025 

Hindusthani Shastriya Sangeeta

December and January Months' Student Recitals 

Saturday, 14 December 2024 & , 

Thursday, 2 January 2025

Tuesday, 17 December 2024 & 

Saturday, 4 January 2025

Thursday, 19 December 2024 & 

Tuesday, 7 January 2025 

Saturday, 21 December 2024 & 

Thursday, 9 January 2025

Tuesday, 24 December 2024 & 

Saturday, 11 January 2025, 

Thursday, 30 January 2025 



35 Harshitha P Bibhas,Tilang

36 M Aishwarya Brundavani Sarang,Patdeep

37 Parnika.M Khamaj,Oatdeep

38 Shilpi G Desh,Bibhas

39 Samhita Jeevanpuri,Tilang

40 Chinmayi Bhyrav,Brundavani Sarang

41 Thanmayi Brundavani Sarang,Tilang

42 Manushree B Khamaj,Bhyrav

Note: Timing :- Saturday - 3:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.                                                                              

Tuesday and Thursday - 4:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.

Saturday, 28 December 2024 & 

Saturday, 18 January 

2025,Thursday 23 January 2025 

Tuesday, 31 December 2024 & 

Tuesday,21 January 

2025,Saturday, 25 January 2025   


